
Richard Donohoe
Assistant Vice President/Senior Mortgage Banker

NMLS# 659392
12500 Fair Lakes Circle, Suite 290

Fairfax, VA 22033
Office: 703.466.4057
Cell: 703.609.0391

Richard.donohoe@amerisbank.com
amerisbank.com/richarddonohoe

Ireldy Fuentes, Branch Manager
NMLS# 340509

3302 Old Bridge Road, Suite A
Woodbridge, VA 22192
Phone: 714.831.4578

Ireldy.Fuentes@freedommortgage.com

Lea Frye
Senior Vice President/Assistant Branch Manager

NMLS# 192699
www.leafrye.com

Office: 703.580.0375
Cell: 703.963.8500
lfrye@gmmllc.com

Lisa Perry, Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 276329 3110

3201 Jermantown Road, Suite 800
Fairfax, VA 22030

Office: 703.259.8633
Cell: 540.273.2733
lperry@fhmtg.com

LisaPerryLoans.com

Noel A. Shepherd, Sales Manager
NMLS# 313280

6903 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817
Cell: 202.642.4305
eFax: 833-496-2720

Noel.Shepherd@citizensbank.com

Elva D. Bustos, Senior Mortgage Banker
NMLS# 299764

5250 Port Royal Road
Springfield, VA 22151
Office: 571.327.2148
Cell: 703.597.8297
Fax: 703.345.1717

ebustos@sandyspringbank.com

James H. Rieger, Mortgage Banker
NMLS# 243071

700 N Fairfax, Suite 200
Alexandria, VA 22314
Office: 571.279.6376
Cell: 703.967.1025
Fax: 571.279.6384

jrieger@thefederalsavingsbank.com
www.thefederalsavingsbank.com

Thida Soun, Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 216031

11325 Random Hills Road, Suite 350
Fairfax, VA 22030
Cell: 626.632.8799
eFax: 703-345-1724

thida.soun@ccm.com
ccm.com/thida-soun

City of Alexandria First-Time Homebuyers Program 
Participating Mortgage Lenders
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